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Anderson, Andreas
Office of Research and Economic Development

aanderson29@ucmerced.edu

Aranda, Rosalina
Business Development Operations Manager of Industry Alliance & New Venture - 
Office of Research and Economic Development

raranda@ucmerced.edu
M: (209) 205-0973

Baird, Cara
Project Policy Analyst 2 - Office of Research and Economic Development
Business Development

cbaird2@ucmerced.edu
M: (209) 631-8217

Banda, Ariel
Operations Financial Analyst - Office of Research and Economic Development

abanda@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4429

Becerril, Ana
Research Administrator - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

abecerril@ucmerced.edu

Bhullar, Puneet
CCST - Program Assistant - Office of Research and Economic Development

pbhullar3@ucmerced.edu

Boehm, Melinda
RSCH ADM 4 - Office of Research and Economic Development

mboehm2@ucmerced.edu

Bolcavage, Kelly
Research Development Officer - Office of Research and Economic Development

kbolcavage@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2362

Brady, Sarah
Program Manager - Office of Research and Economic Development

sbrady6@ucmerced.edu

Brown, Paul
Professor Public Health SSM 361B - PUBLIC HEALTH
Office of Research and Economic Development
Director, Health Sciences Research Institute

pbrown3@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2251
F: (209) 228-4007
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Burgess, Tammy
Administrative Assistant - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

tburgess2@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2416

Butticci, Stephanie
Administrative Assistant - Office of Research and Economic Development

sbutticci@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4371

Caetano, Laci
Admin Assistant I - Office of Research and Economic Development

lcaetano2@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2499

Casey, Christine
Program Manager - Office of Research and Economic Development

ccasey2@ucmerced.edu

Christensen, Christina
Research Administrator - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

cchristensen@ucmerced.edu
F: (209) 228-2925
M: (209) 201-4823

Clark, Katherine
Attending Veterinarian - Office of Research and Economic Development

kclark23@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4040

Conn, Brittany
ADMIN OFCR 3 - Office of Research and Economic Development

bconn2@ucmerced.edu

Dai'Re, Danielle
Research Compliance Analyst - Office of Research and Economic Development

ddaire@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4805
F: (209) 228-4424

Daniels, Lindsay
Assistant Director - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

ldaniels5@ucmerced.edu
F: (209) 228-2925
M: (209) 259-8670

Gadre, Sonal
Research Compliance Analyst - Office of Research and Economic Development

sgadre@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2624

Godonoo, Prosper
RSCH ADM 3 - Office of Research and Economic Development

pgodonoo@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 259-8851

Hernandez, Andres
Senior Research Development Officer - Office of Research and Economic Development

ahernandez273@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2238

/site/departments/results/department/Sponsored Projects Services/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Sponsored Projects Services/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Sponsored Projects Services/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/
/site/departments/results/department/Office of Research and Economic Development/


Hidalgo, Yulia
Research Administrator - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

yhidalgo@ucmerced.edu

Hoang, Luyen
Research Development Assistant - Office of Research and Economic Development

lhoang6@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-2337

Hoglund, Roy
Director, Office of Research - Office of Research and Economic Development

rhoglund@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4189
F: (209) 228-4424

Jackson, John
Director of Operations, Chief of Staff - Office of Research and Economic Development

jjackson7@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4624

King, Donna
Sr. Program Coordinator - Office of Research and Economic Development
CCST - Riverside

dking8@ucmerced.edu
W: (916) 492-0996

Motton, Deborah
Assistant Vice Chancellor for Research Compliance & Integrity - Office of Research and 
Economic Development
KL - 334

dmotton@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 383-8655
F: (209) 228-4424

Nandkishore, Renuka
Research Administrator - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

rnandkishore@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 201-7459

Nover, Daniel
Postdoctoral Scholar - Office of Research and Economic Development

dnover@ucmerced.edu

Pierce, Katherine
Program Assistant - Office of Research and Economic Development
CCST- Sacramento

kpierce2@ucmerced.edu
W: (916) 492-0996

Ross, JC
RSCH ADM 3 - Office of Research and Economic Development

jross25@ucmerced.edu

Schuerman, Peter
Associate Vice Chancellor for Research and Economic Development - Office of 
Research and Economic Development

pschuerman@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4341
M: (209) 386-3799

Shay, Christy
BLANK AST 3 - Office of Research and Economic Development

cshay@ucmerced.edu
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Tatham, Melissa
ORED Operations Generalist - Office of Research and Economic Development

mtatham@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 285-9447

Teixeira, Leslie
Assistant Director - Research Subject Protections - Office of Research and Economic 
Development

lteixeira@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-4613

Tjalsma Salazar, Autumn
Executive Director - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

atjalsma@ucmerced.edu
F: (209) 228-2925
M: (209) 756-6405

Traina, Samuel
Vice Chancellor for Research and Economic Development - Office of Research and 
Economic Development
School of Engineering
Professor

straina@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 228-7964
F: (209) 228-4424

Tucker, Marcus
Research Administrator - Sponsored Projects Services
Office of Research and Economic Development

mtucker5@ucmerced.edu
W: (209) 291-9731

Van De Velde, Justin
Staff Research Associate - Office of Research and Economic Development

jvandevelde@ucmerced.edu

Williams, Elizabeth
Post Doctoral Scholar - Office of Research and Economic Development

ewilliams22@ucmerced.edu
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